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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Muhlengasse, 47929 Grefrath
G 0163/8690923 ulf.dohmen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in

Tenten, Daniel
T 01775599474 daniel.tanja.tenten@t-online.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Regionalliga Sen
Johann Réhr; T 02131/518498
jo-roehr@t-online.de
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

Reinlein, Hans-Jirgen
Laus, Willi

Dr. Volz, Ginter
Kutsch, Waldemar
Schwemmers, Heinrich
Figgemeier, Wilhelm
Tuttas, Manfred
Wallrafen, Helmut
Raupach, Konrad

10 Terbriggen, Werner
11 Réhr, Johann

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
15110805D177
15200252
15051392
15304071
15002478
14603640
15100462
15350094
15004384
14600031
14704031

LK

LK10,6
LK11,1
LK11,6
LK13,3
LK14,8
LK16,4
LK16,8
LK18,1
LK21,1
LK22,3
LK24,7
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